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Parameters table:

This series of conductivity sensors is designed to
be used in water and water treatment applications.

The electrode body is made of CPVC for temperature of up
to 60°C or PVDF for high temp. applications (up to 120°C).

The electrode can be ordered in any K factor
starting from 0.01 up to 10.

The temp. compensation can be chosen at any
time according to the type of instrument that
will use the sensor.

The size of the thread can also be chosen between ½” up
to 1”.

Series
(1)
CTCE

K-factor
(2)
1-10
2-2
3-1
4-0.1
5-0.05
6-0.01

Temp. Comp.
(3)
1-PT100
2-1000ohm
3-3K
4-RDT 10K
X-Other

Body
(4)
VC-pvc
TC-pvdf

Diameter
(5)
20-1/2”
25-3/4”
32-1”

Cable length
(6)
feet
XXX

Diameter
(7)
H-No
T-Tint
X-Other

CTCE - 3  1 - VC - 25 - 010  H
 (1)    (2)(3) (4)   (5)   (6)  (7)


