This series of conductivity sensors is designed to be used in water and water treatment applications.

The electrode body is made of CPVC for temperature of up to 60°C or PVDF for high temp. applications (up to 120°C).

The electrode can be ordered in any K factor starting from 0.01 up to 10.

The temp. compensation can be chosen at any time according to the type of instrument that will use the sensor.

The size of the thread can also be chosen between $\frac{1}{2}$ " up to 1".



Parameters table:

<u>CTCE - 3 1 - VC - 25 - 010 H</u> (1) (2)(3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

Series	K-factor	Temp. Comp.	Body	Diameter	Cable length	Diameter
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)
CTCE	1-10	1-PT100	VC-pvc	20-1/2"	feet	H-No
	2-2	2-1000ohm	TC-pvdf	25-3/4"	XXX	T-Tint
	3-1	3-3K		32-1"		X-Other
	4-0.1	4-RDT 10K				
	5-0.05	X-Other				_
	6-0.01					

All other diameters, t.c or body materials are available upon request.